il- -y B

T,

o A

Colin Jackson 182/67 Allen Johnson 178/70
Cardiff 18 Feb 67 Washington, DC 1 Mar 71
(1) 1 60 hs 14 Mar 92 Birmingham (3) 0
(1) 1 110 hs 02 Jul 93 Edinburgh (3) 0
(1) 1 110 hs 29 Aug 93 Sheffield (4) 0
(1) 1 60 hs 12 Feb 94 Glasgow (3) 0
(1) 1 60 hs 03 Mar 94 San Sebastian (3) 0
(1) 1 110 hs 01 Jul 94 Gateshead (5) 0
(1) 1 110 hs 31 Jul 94 Sestriere (2) 0
(1) 1 110 hs 28 Aug 94 Rieti. Gp (2) 0
(1) 1 110 hs 30 Aug 94 Berlin, ISTAF/GP (5) 0
(1) 1 110 hs 04 Sep 94 Sheffield (3) 0
(1) 1 60 hs 05 Feb 95 Stuttgart (2) 0
(2) 0 60 hs 09 Feb 95 Madrid (1) 1
() 0 60 hs 12 Feb 95 Karlsruhe (1) 1
(3) 0 110 hs 03 Jul 95 Paris, BNP/GP (2) 1
(2) 1 110 hs 16 Aug 95 Zurich, WK/GP (3) 0
(3) 0 110 hs 27 Aug 95 London (1) 1
(3) 0 110 hs 15 Sep 95 Tokyo, Toto (1) 1
(4) 0 110 hs 05 Jun 96 Roma, G.Gala/GP (1) 1
(2) 0 110 hs 03 Jul 96 Lausanne, Athl/GP (1) 1
(2) 0 110 hs 08 Jul 96 Stockholm, DNG/SGP (1) 1
(4) 0 110 hs 29 Jul 96 Atlanta, OG (1) 1
(3) 0 110 hs 07 Aug 96 Sestriere (1) 1
(7) 0 110 hs 10 Aug 96 Monaco, Herc/GP (1) 1




(3)
(6)
(3)
(2)
(3)
(2)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(2)
(4)
(3)
(4)
(3)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(4)
(5)
(2)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(3)
(1)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(1)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(5)
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N
o

110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
60 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
200 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
60 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
110 hs
60 hs

11 Aug 96
14 Aug 96
19 Aug 96
23 Aug 96
25 Aug 96
16 Feb 97
29 Jun 97
02 Jul 97

04 Jul 97

06 Aug 97
13 Aug 97
22 Aug 97
20 Jul 98

02 Aug 98
25 Aug 98
28 Aug 98
30 Aug 98
01 Sep 98
08 Sep 98
19 Sep 98
02 Jul 99

25 Sep 00
01 Jul 01

06 Jul 01

20 Jul 01

17 Aug 01
24 Aug 01
05 Sep 01
09 Sep 01
15 Sep 01
17 Feb 02
12 Jun 02
30 Jun 02
02 Jul 02

05 Jul 02

13 Aug 02
18 Aug 02
23 Aug 02
16 Sep 02
15 Mar 03

London

Zurich, WK/GP
Gateshead
Bruxelles, VD/GP
Sheffield

Liévin

Sheffield, GP
Lausanne, Athl/GP
Oslo, Bisl/GP
Athina, WCh
Zurich, WK/GP
Bruxelles, VD/GP
Uniondale, GWG
Sheffield, GP
Lausanne, Athl/GP
Bruxelles, VD/GP
Glasgow

Berlin, ISTAF/GP
Nantes

Tokyo, Toto
Lausanne, Athl/GP
Sydney, OG
Glasgow

Paris, Gaz/GL
Monaco, Herc/GL
Zurich, WK/GL
Bruxelles, VD/GL
Brisbane, GWG
Melbourne, GPF
Yokohama
Birmingham
Ostrava, GS
Sheffield
Lausanne, Athl/GP
Paris, Gaz/GL
Helsinki, WG/GP
Glasgow

London, Brit/GP
Yokohama
Birmingham, WiCh

TOTAL

(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(3)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(3)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(2)
(6)
(3)
(7)
(3)
(3)
(1)
(1)
(1)
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